
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Openrunner #

Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 600    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C
Ref. 

#

Coor

din.
(KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Ripollet. Carrer de Magallanes Oprner . B-141 0 6:00 7:00

Rotonda Santiga B-140 4,7 4,7

Rotonda Polinyà Ronda de Llevant 0,9 5,6

Rotonda C-155 4,2 9,8

Palau de Plegamans C-155 1,9 11,7

Rotonda Llíçà de Vall BV-1602 6,3 18

Rotonda El Pinar BV-1435 4,8 22,8

Rotonda  BP-1432 4,8 27,6

C Bigues i Riells BP-1432 1,4 29 6:51 8:27

Sant Feliu de Codines C-59 7,2 36,2

Cruïlla BV-1485 1 37,2

 Can Sans C-1413b 10,7 47,9

Els Hostalets de Balenyà N-152a 12,6 60,5

Rotonda C-17 Via de servei 1,6 62,1

4 Carreteres BV-5303 2,4 64,5

Sant Miquel de Balenyà BV-5305 1,5 66

Taradell C/Mossèn Cinto 4,1 70,1

Rotonda BV-5306 0,6 70,7

Rotonda Ronda de Ponent 0,1 70,8

Rotonda B-520 0,9 71,7

Rotonda Vic N-141d 5,9 77,6

C Calldetenes N-141d 1,4 79 8:19 11:16

Rotonda C-25 BV-5201 1,6 80,6

C Sant Sadurni d'Osormort BV-5201 11,4 92 8:42 12:08

Bojons Camí Malafogassa 1,4 93,4

Malafogassa Camí Pont Malafogassa 3,6 97

Cruïlla Camí Vell de Vic 3 100

Cruïlla BV-5209 4,4 104,4

 Cruïlla N-141d 0,6 105

Presa de Sau Camí de Sau a Rupit 1,5 106,5

Rupit Bv-5208 15,3 121,8

Cruïlla C-153 1 122,8

Sant Esteve d'en Bas C-152 21,2 144

C Les Preses C-152 3 147 10:19 15:48

Sant Esteve d'en Bas C-152a 3 150

Cruïlla C-63 4 154

 Les Planes d'Hostoles C-63 10 164

C Anglès GI-542 15 179 11:16 17:56

Osor GI-542 9 188

Sant Hilari Sacalm Direcció Font Vella 15,5 203,5

Rotonda GI-541 2 205,5

Cruïlla GIV-5411 Dir. Vic 3,2 208,7

Coll de Ravell GI-543 Dreta 5,9 214,6

Coll de Gomara GIV-5201 a Santa Fe 4,4 219

Coll de Sant Marçal BV-5114 6 225

Santa Fe BV-5119 233,5

La Costa del Montseny Carretera a Montseny 245

C Montseny BV-5301 248 13:23 22:32

Cruïlla C-35 261

Cruïlla a Villalba Carrer Trentapasses 38,4 263,4

C Llinars del Vallès Av. Del Mogent 4,6 268 14:00 23:52

Rotonda BV-5105 6 274

Cruïlla C-1415c 2,8 276,8

La Roca BV-5001 1,2 278

Pont de Montcada Av. de la Rivera 19 297

Montcada Carril bici Riu Ripoll 2 299

C Arribada Ripollet. Carrer de Magallanes 3 302 15:00 2:00

 27-maig-23

Ripollet
6:00

LOCATION

ROAD MAP 

ROAD NUMBER

CONTROLS

C/ Afores , 54  (09281) Ripollet

 

CC Ripollet 011161

Lázaro Ortega España

Route name : II Brevet Club Ciclista Ripollet .  Memorial Manuel Angel Blázquez

BREVET 
DE 

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM 

  


	BRM 300 km n°xxx (2)

